
SAINIK SCHOOL SATARA 
 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
 
 
The amount required to be paid by the parents at the time of admission for the 

year 2023-2024 is as under: - 
 

Sr 
No 

Heads 
Yearly basis 

Rs. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Fees 
Clothing 
Cadet Messing 
Pocket Money  
Incidental charges 
Additional charges ( Approx) 
Caution Money (General) # 

96,631-00 
1,500-00 

20,000-00 
1,500-00 
1,500-00 

26,110-00 
3,000-00 

  Total payable by General Cadet at the 
time of admission 

1,50,241-00 

 Total payable by SC/ST cadet  
at the time of admission 

1,48,741-00 

 
 
NOTES : 

1. There is 10 % increase on tuition fees every year.  

2. Scholarships as and when received from the Govt of Maharashtra/Social 
welfare Dept/ Ministry of Defence will be credited to the cadet’s account. 

3. All parents irrespective of income group and category are required to submit 
fees in advance.  

4. An additional charges of Rs. 26,110/-  will be remitted towards miscellaneous 
expenditure like dhobi charges, haircut, cinema, extra clothing, extra medicine, 
games equipment like football shoes, hockey sticks, extra stationary and books, 
school magazine, school diary, track suits, coupons, canteen items, stitching 
charges, insurance, CBSE / UPSC charges, hikes/excursions / journey expenditure 
etc.  

5. # Caution money for SC/ST is Rs. 1,500/- 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 


