SAINIK SCHOOL SATARA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

The amount required to be paid by the parents at the time of admission for the year 2023-2024 is as under: -

Sr No	Heads	Yearly basis Rs.
1	Fees	96,631-00
2	Clothing	1,500-00
3	Cadet Messing	20,000-00
4	Pocket Money	1,500-00
5	Incidental charges	1,500-00
6	Additional charges (Approx)	26,110-00
7	Caution Money (General) #	3,000-00
	Total payable by General Cadet at the time of admission	1,50,241-00
	Total payable by SC/ST cadet at the time of admission	1,48,741-00

NOTES :

1. There is 10 % increase on tuition fees every year.

2. Scholarships as and when received from the Govt of Maharashtra/Social welfare Dept/ Ministry of Defence will be credited to the cadet's account.

3. All parents irrespective of income group and category are required to submit fees in advance.

4. An additional charges of Rs. 26,110/- will be remitted towards miscellaneous expenditure like dhobi charges, haircut, cinema, extra clothing, extra medicine, games equipment like football shoes, hockey sticks, extra stationary and books, school magazine, school diary, track suits, coupons, canteen items, stitching charges, insurance, CBSE / UPSC charges, hikes/excursions / journey expenditure etc.

5. # Caution money for SC/ST is Rs. 1,500/-